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Cocktails

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla vodka, passionfruit liqueur, and pineapple juice, with a shot of prosecco.

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, lime, and cranberry juice.

Espresso Martini
Espresso, vodka, sugar syrup, and coffee liqueur

Mai Tai

Spiced rum, amaretto, triple sec, and pineapple juice

Mojito

Rum, fresh mint, lime, and sugar syrup, topped with soda water

Strawberry Daiquiri
Strawberry syrup, spiced rum, and lime

Pifa Colada
Coconut rum, amaretto, cream of coconut and pineapple juice.

Raspberry Collins
Raspberry vodka, lemon, raspberry syrup, topped with lemonade.

Flat White Martini
Baileys, vodka, espresso, and sugar syrup.

Margarita on The Rocks
Tequila, triple sec, and lime, served over ice

Sex on the Beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry juice.

Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, gin, tequila, vodka, triple sec, and lemon, topped with coke.

Pitcher

Pitcher

Pitcher

Mocktails
Popstar Martini £4.95 Mock-jito
Passionfruit syrup, lemon, and Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup, and
pineapple, with a shot of apple juice, topped with soda
lemonade
Virgin Pifia Colada £4.95 Caramel Twist
Pineapple juice, cream of coconut, Orange juice, caramel syrup, and

and lime lemon juice.

£10.45

£8.95

£9.95

£8.45

£16.45

£8.95

£9.45

£8.95

£8.95

£17.45

£8.95

£9.95

£8.45

£16.45
£9.95

£4.95

£4.95

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan



Cocktail Trees

Contains 12 Cocktails

Popstar Martini

Passionfruit syrup, lemon, and
pineapple, with a shot of
lemonade

Virgin Pifia Colada
Pineapple juice, cream of coconut,
and lime

Gins
Plymouth
Bloom
Star Of Bombay
Bombay Sapphire
Bathtub
Silent Pool
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No 10
Hendrick’s
Gin Mare

Vodkas

Grey Goose

Ciroc Red Berry
Smirnoff Vanilla
Smirnoff Raspberry

Rums

Mount Gay Eclipse
Kraken

Captain Morgans Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark
Redleg Spiced

Cognacs
Courvoisier VS
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£4.95

£4.95

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£4.60
£4.75
£3.50
£4.95
£4.25
£4.65

£4.25
£4.00
£3.50
£3.30

£4.20
£4.00
£3.75
£3.50
£3.25

£4.00

Mock-jito
Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup, and
apple juice, topped with soda

Caramel Twist
Orange juice, caramel syrup, and
lemon juice.

Gordons

Gordons Pink

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Palma Violet
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger
Beefeater Blood Orange
Warners Rhubarb

Friday Chin Gin

Monkey 47

Adnams Copper House

Smirnoff
Absolute Citron
Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit

Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 3y White
Bacardi

Malibu

Remy Martin VSOP

£4.95

£4.95

£3.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.95
£4.10
£6.00
£5.00
£4.00

£3.50
£3.25
£3.00

£4.00
£4.10
£3.75
£3.50

£5.25

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.
(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan



~Cliff

Whiskies
Drambuie £3.50 Famous Grouse £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.75 Jack Daniels Honey £3.50
Southern Comfort £3.50 Jamesons £3.50
Haig Club £4.85 Highland Park £8.00
Johnnie Walker Red Label £6.50 Johnnie Walker Black Label £9.00
Bulleit Bourbon £4.25

Other Spirits & Liqueurs

Don Angel Tequila Blanco £3.50 Jose Cuervo Reposado £3.50
Tequila Rose £4.00 Sambuca £3.50
Pernod £3.50 Pimm’s £3.50
Campari £3.50 Jagermeister £3.25
Aperol £3.75 Kahlua £4.00
Tia Maria £3.50 Cointreau £3.75
Frangelico £3.00 Baileys £4.00
Chambord £3.50 Passoa £3.00
Limencello £4.00 Disaronno £4.00
Archers £3.75 Port £3.95
Cinzano £3.50 Martini Dry/Martini Rosso £3.50

London Essence - Tonic on Tap

Indian Tonic £2.75 Elderflower Tonic £2.75
Rhubarb Tonic £2.75 Cucumber Tonic £2.75
Grapefruit Tonic £2.75

Soft Drinks

J20 Apple & Mango £2.85 J20 Apple & Raspberry £2.85
J20 Orange & Passionfruit £2.85 Appletiser £3.25
Still / Sparkling Water 330ml £1.95 Still / Sparkling Water 1l £2.95
Coca Cola £2.95 Apple Juice £2.95
Diet Coke £2.95 Orange Juice £2.95
Lemonade £2.95 Pineapple Juice £2.95
Cranberry Juice £2.95 Tomato Juice £2.95
Fruit Shoot Orange £1.75 Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant £1.75
Ginger Beer £2.50 Ginger Ale £2.50

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.
(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan
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Draught
Birra Moretti 4.6%

Heineken 5%

Heineken Zero <0.05%

Amstel 4.1%

Woodforde’s Wherry Amber Ale 3.8%
Brixton Low Voltage Session IPA 4.3%
Guinness 4.1%

Old Mout Cider — Berries & Cherries 4%

Inchs Cider 4.5%

Bottled

Corona 4.5%

Peroni 5%
Red Stripe 4.7%
Sagres 5%
Tiger 4.8%

Old Mout Cider 4.0%
Strawberry and Apple, Kiwi and Lime, or Pineapple & Raspberry

Alcohol Free Old Mout Cider <0.05%
Berries and Cherries, or Pineapple and Raspberry

Half Pint | Pint

£3:00

£2.65

£2.35

£2.50

£2.25

£2.75

£3.00

£2.85

£2.75

£6.00

£5.30

£4.70

£5.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.70

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£4.25

£4.50

£3.75

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan



~Cliff

Sparkling & Champagne 125ml | Bottle
1. Millesimato Spumante Extra Dry, Sacchetto (VE) £6.00 £29.00
Veneto | Italy | 11%

2. Prosecco Rosé Brut, Sacchetto (VE) £6.80 £33.00
Veneto | Italy | 11.5%

3. Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut 'Carte Blanche' (VE) £50.00
Champagne | France | 12%

4. Champagne Bernard Remy, Brut Rosé (VE) £58.00
Champagne | France | 12%

5. Champagne Taittinger, Brut Réserve £75.00
Champagne | France | 12.5%

6. Champagne Taittinger, Prestige Rosé £85.00
Champagne | France | 12.5%

Red Wines 125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle
7. 'El Concierto' Tinto, Virgen de las Vinas f4.40 £550 £7.60 £22.00
Castilla - La Mancha | Spain | 12%

8. Merlot, Tierra Antica (VE) £4.80 £6.00 £8.30 £24.00
Valle Central | Chile | 13%

9. Shiraz Cabernet, Saddle Creek £5.00 £6.30 £8.60 £25.00
South Eastern Australia | 13.5%

10. Malbec, El Camino (VE) £5.20 £6.50 £8.90 £26.00
Mendoza | Argentina | 13.5%

11. Pinot Noir, Vifia Edmara (VE) £5.80 £7.30 £10.00 £29.00
Valle de Casablanca | Chile | 13%

12. Primitivo 'll Pumo', San Marzano (VE) £30.00
Apulia | Italy | 13.5%

13. Rioja Crianza 'Rivallana’, Bodegas Ondarre (VE) £32.00
Rioja | Spain | 13.5%

14. Chianti Riserva, Bonacchi (VE) £33.00
Tuscany | Italy | 13%

15. Chateau du Gravillon, Saint-Emilion £45.00

Bordeaux | France | 14.5%

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan



~Cliff

Rosé Wines 125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

16. Zinfandel Blush, Misty Peak (VE) £460 £5.80 £7.90 £23.00
California | USA | 10.5%

17. Pinot Grigio Blush, Delle Venezie, Novita £5.20 £6.50 £8.90 £26.00
Veneto | Italy | 12%

18. Rosé 'Aumérade Style', Chateau de I'Aumérade £36.00
Provence | France | 13%

White Wines 125ml | 175ml | 250ml | Bottle

19. 'El Concierto' Blanco, Virgen de las Vinas £4.40 £5.50 £7.60 £22.00
Castilla - La Mancha | Spain | 11%

20. Sauvignon Blanc, Tierra Antica (VE) £4.80 £6.00 £8.30 £24.00
Valle Central | Chile | 11%

21. Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novita £4.80 £6.00 £8.30 £24.00
Emilia Romagna | Italy | 12%

22. Chenin Blanc 'Founders', Swartland Winery £5.20 £6.50 £8.90 £26.00
Western Cape | South Africa | 12.5%

23. Muscadet Sévre et Maine, Chéreau Carre (VE) £6.00 £7.50 £10.30 £30.00
Loire | France | 12%

24. Sauvignon Blanc, Faultline £34.00
Marlborough | New Zealand | 12.5%

25. Picpoul de Pinet, Tournée du Sud £34.00
Languedoc | France | 12.5%

26. Gavi del Comune di Gavi 'Fossili', San Silvestro £38.00
Piedmont | Italy | 12.5%

27. Albarifio 'Ruta 49', Bodegas Viina Cartin (VE) £39.00
Galicia | Spain | 13%

28. Sancerre, Chateau de Sancerre (VE) £49.00
Loire | France | 12.5%

29. Chablis, Domaine Jean Goulley (VE) £50.00
Burgundy | France | 12.5%

Dessert Wine 75ml | % Bottle

30. Chateau du Juge, Cadillac (VE) £6.95 £26.00
Bordeaux | France | 12.5%

Allergy Advice — Please note that our drinks are prepared in an environment where nuts are present.
(GF)-Gluten Free (V)-Vegetarian (VE)-Vegan



